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Part
No.

JC001
JC003
JCOOS
JCO06
JC034
JC0O7

JCO08

JCOS0
JCOS1
JC052
JCOS3
JCO54
JCOSS
JCO56
JCO015
JCO16
JCo17
JC002
JC0O4
JC321
JC009
JC022
JC023
JC010
JCo11

Rev. 5/83

Description

BODY ASSEMBLY

CLICK PAWL

CLICK PAWL BUTTON
CLICK PAWL BUTTON W/S
‘E" RETAINER

CLICK PAWL SPRING
CLICK PAWL SPRING NUT
DRAG KNOB

DRAG KNOB W/S
HOLDER W/S

DRAG W/s

DRAG GEAR

DRAG GEAR SCREW
DRAG KNOB SCREW
MAIN SHAFT

MAIN SHAFT SCREW

CAP

LINE GUARD

LINE ROLLER

SPOOL ASSY -

SPOOL COVER

SPOOL RETAINER
SPOOL RETAINER SPRING
SPOOL COVER SCREW
LINE ROLLER PIN

Prices subject to change without notice. Prices do not include

PLEASE ORDER BY PART NUMBER
Zebco Division Brunswick Corporation, Box 270, Tulsa, OK 74101 USA 918-836-5581
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postage and handling. Some parts may not be available.


http://www.reelschematic.com

